
Rangoon Info - OVERALL Filling Wrapper Sauce Value Overall - x/35

Thai Paradise 8 10 8.5 4 30.5
Sushi Time - 6 for $5.50 7.5 8.5 9 5 30
Typhoon Asian Bistro - 4 for $7 9 10 9 2 30
#1 Hawaiian BBQ 9 9 8 3 29
J Liu Dublin - 6 for $10 9.5 8.5 9 2 29
Panda House - 6 for $8.25 7 9 10 3 29
Sakana - 4 for $7.95 8 10 9 2 29
Peking Wok - 8 for $7.95 8.5 7.5 8.5 5 29 Value Metrics
Molly Woo's - 6 for $11.29 9 9 8.5 2 28.5 Under $1 Each - 5
Bamboo Garden - Westerville - 4 for $5.75 8 9 8 3 28
Rice Kitchen Asian Cuisine 7 8 9 4 28
Fusion Noodle Co - 4 for $5.95 9 8.5 7.5 3 28
Ninja Grill - 6 for $5.50 9 7 7 5 28 $1.00 - $1.30 Each - 4
Joey Chang's- 6 for $6.50 8 7 9 4 28 $1.31 - $1.65 Each - 3
Eastern Wok - 6 for $5.25 8 6 9 5 28 $1.66 - $1.99 Each - 2
Oishii Bistro - 6 for $8 8 7.5 8.5 3 27 $2.00 - $2.99 Each - 1
Tai's Asian Bistro - 4 for $6.95 8.5 7.5 9 2 27 $3 Each and up - 0
Sakura BBQ & Ramen - 5 for $9 8 10 7 2 27
Hunan King - 8 for $6.25 7 10 5 5 27
Cornerstone Deli- 5 for $5.00 8 9 6 4 27 Great: 2 points above average
Daruma Steakhouse - 5 for $7.95 7 9 8 3 27
Rishi - 6 for $8 6 9.5 8 3 26.5
Lemongrass Bistro - 4 for $12 8 9.5 9 0 26.5
Ampersand - 5 for $9 7.5 8 9 2 26.5
Grand China - 8 for $7.50 8 6.5 7 5 26.5
China Bell - 6 for $7.95 9 7 7 3 26
CoCo's Grill- 5 for $7.50 8 7 8 3 26
Yau's Chinese Bistro - 4 for $6.95 8.5 6 9.5 2 26
Sushiko - 6 for $7.95 8.5 6 8 3 25.5
Ding Ho - 4 for $5.25 5.5 8 9 3 25.5
Golden China Express - 5 for $6.99 8.5 6.5 7.5 3 25.5
Moy's - 6 for $8.95 7 9.5 6 3 25.5
Ohana Island Grill - 6 for $7.99 7 7 8 3 25
L. Ginger - 5 for $8.99 8 8 7 2 25
Red Chili Asian Kitchem - 4 for $5.75 8.5 6.5 7 3 25
Ty Ginger - 3 for $4.95 6.5 9 6.5 3 25
Nida's Thai - 4 for $5 9 4 8 4 25
Panda Express - 3 for $2 6 7 7 5 25
Pacific Eatery - 6 for $6.95 3.5 7 10 4 24.5
New Asian Wok - 6 for $5.50 6.5 6 7 5 24.5
Poke Bunny - 6 for $5.99 6 6.5 7 5 24.5
ZenCha Bexley 8 5 10 1 24
Peking Dynasty - 6 for $6.95 7 7 6 4 24
Bendi Wok 'n Bar - 5 for $9 7 9.5 5 2 23.5
Wong's Golden Wok - 8 for $6.95 3 8 7.5 5 23.5
Happy House - 4 for $5.75 7.5 5.5 7 3 23
Cafe China - 6 for $7.50 5 9 4 4 23
Zen Noodle - 4 for $9 6.5 8 7.5 1 23
Lucky House in Westerville - 4 for $5.25 8 8.5 3 3 22.5
Nong's Hunan - 4 for $7.95 6 9 5 2 22
Erawan Thai - 6 for $8.99 5 5 9 3 22
Sushi King - 4 for $6.50 7 9 3 3 22
Wang's Chinese Kitchen - 5 for $4.50 6 4 7 5 22
PF Chang's - 6 for $13 6.5 5 8.5 1 22
Windchimes - 4 for $5.50 4.5 5 9 3 21.5
China Bear - 4 for $5.96 8.5 8 2 3 21.5
Lucky Dragon - 6 for $5.95 7 5 4 5 21
HC Way - 6 for 4.95 5 4 7 5 21
H.Y. Asian Cuisine - 4 for $5.95 6 6 6 3 21
Yin Yue - 4 for $4.75 6 2 9 4 21
J Zhen - 4 for $4.95 6 3.5 7.5 4 21
Hunan Lion - 6 for $8.95 4 6.5 7 3 20.5
Eastern Bay - 6 for $7.95 6 4 7 3 20
Silk Road Asian Cuisine 3 7 6 3 19
Golden Chopsticks - 4 for $6.30 7.5 5 3 3 18.5
Taste of Orient 5 3 6 4 18
Pho Asian Noodle House - 6 for $5.50 5 3 3 5 16
J Liu Worthington - 5 for $10 5 2 8 1 16
Average 24.64705882

Rangoon Info - JUST FLAVOR Filling Wrapper Sauce Overall Excluding Value - x/30



Typhoon Asian Bistro 9 10 9 28
J Liu Dublin 9.5 8.5 9 27
Sakana 8 10 9 27
Molly Woo's 9 9 8.5 26.5
Thai Paradise 8 10 8.5 26.5
Lemongrass Bistro 8 9.5 9 26.5
#1 Hawaiian BBQ 9 9 8 26
Panda House 7 9 10 26
Tai's Asian Bistro 8.5 7.5 9 25
Sushi Time 7.5 8.5 9 25
Sakura BBQ & Ramen 8 10 7 25
Fusion Noodle Co - 4 for $5.95 9 8.5 7.5 25
Bamboo Garden - Westerville 8 9 8 25
Ampersand 7.5 8 9 24.5
Oishii Bistro 8 7.5 9 24.5
Yau's Chinese Bistro 8.5 6 9.5 24
Rice Kitchen Asian Cuisine 7 8 9 24
Peking Wok 8.5 7.5 8.5 24
Joey Chang's 8 7 9 24
Daruma Steakhouse 7 9 8 24
Rishi 6 9.5 8 23.5
Ninja Grill 9 7 7 23 Typhoon and Molly Woo's for a special treat.
China Bell 9 7 7 23
Eastern Wok 8 6 9 23
Cornerstone Deli 8 9 6 23
CoCo's Grill 8 7 8 23
ZenCha Bexley 8 5 10 23
L. Ginger 8 8 7 23
Sushiko 8.5 6 8 22.5
Golden China Express 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.5
Ding Ho 5.5 8 9 22.5
Moy's 7 9.5 6 22.5
Zen Noodle 6.5 8 7.5 22
Ohana Island Grill 7 7 8 22
Hunan King 7 10 5 22
Red Chili Asian Kitchem 8.5 6.5 7 22
Ty Ginger 6.5 9 6.5 22
Grand China 8 6.5 7 21.5
Bendi Wok 'n Bar 7 9.5 5 21.5
Nida's Thai 9 4 8 21
PF Chang's 6.5 5 8.5 21
Pacific Eatery 3.5 7 10 20.5
Happy House 7.5 5.5 7 20
Peking Dynasty 7 7 6 20
Panda Express 6 7 7 20
Nong's Hunan 6 9 5 20
Lucky House in Westerville 8 8.5 3 19.5
Sushi King 7 9.5 3 19.5
New Asian Wok 6.5 6 7 19.5
Poke Bunny 6 6.5 7 19.5
Cafe China 5 9 4 19
Erawan Thai 5 5 9 19
Wong's Golden Wok 3 8 7.5 18.5
China Bear 8.5 8 2 18.5
Windchimes 4.5 5 9 18.5
H.Y. Asian Cuisine 6 6 6 18
Hunan Lion 4 6.5 7 17.5
Wang's Chinese Kitchen 6 4 7 17
J Zhen 6 3.5 7.5 17
Eastern Bay 6 4 7 17
Yin Yue 6 2 9 17
Lucky Dragon 7 5 4 16
HC Way 5 4 7 16
Silk Road Asian Cuisine 3 7 6 16
Golden Chopsticks 7.5 5 3 15.5
J Liu Worthington 5 2 8 15
Taste of Orient 5 3 6 14
Pho Asian Noodle House 5 3 3 11

Rangoon Info - JUST PRICE Value Price Per Rangoon
Panda Express 5 66 cents each
Hunan King 5 78 cents
HC Way 5 82 Cents each
Wong's Golden Wok 5 87 Cents Each
Eastern Wok 5 88 Cents Each



Wang's Chinese Kitchen 5 90 cents each
New Asian Wok 5 91 Cents Each
Sushi Time 5 91 Cents Each
Ninja Grill 5 91 Cents Each
Grand China 5 93 Cents Each
Poke Bunny 5 99 cents Each
Pho Asian Noodle House 5 92 Cents Each
Lucky Dragon 5 99 cents each
Peking Wok 5 99 cents each
Cornerstone 4 $1.00 Each
Taste of Orient 4 $1.04 Each
Joey Chang's 4 $1.08 Each
Peking Dynasty 4 $1.15 Each
Pacific Eatery 4 $1.15 Each
Yin Yue 4 $1.18 Each
Rice Kitchen 4 $1.18 Each
Nida's Thai 4 $1.25 Each
Cafe China 4 $1.25 Each
J Zhen 4 $1.23 Each
Thai Paradise 4 $1.23 Each
Ding Ho 3 $1.31 Each
Lucky House 3 $1.31 Each
China Bell 3 $1.32 Each
Oishii 3 $1.33 Each
Sushiko 3 $1.33 Each
Rishi 3 $1.33 Each
Ohana Island Grill 3 $1.33 Each
Eastern Bay 3 $1.33 Each
Windchimes 3 $1.37 Each
Panda House 3 $1.37 Each
Golden China Express 3 $1.40 Each
Bamboo Garden 3 $1.43 each
Red Chili Asian Kitchem 3 $1.43 Each
Happy House 3 $1.44 Each
Silk Road Asian Cuisine 3 $1.44 Each
Chine Bear 3 $1.48 Each
H.Y. Asian Cuisine 3 $1.49 Each
Hunan Lion 3 $1.49 Each
Fusion Noodle Co 3 $1.49 Each
Moy's 3 $1.49 Each
Erawan Thai 3 $1.50 Each
CoCo's Grill 3 $1.50 Each
Golden Chopsticks 3 $1.57 Each
Daruma Steakhouse 3 $1.59 Each
#1 Hawaiian BBQ 3 $1.60 Each
Sushi King 3 $1.63 Each
Ty Ginger 3 $1.65 Each
J Liu - Dublin 2 $1.67 Each
Tai's Asian Bistro 2 $1.72 Each
Yau's Chinese Bistro 2 $1.73 Each
Typhoon Asian Bistro 2 $1.75 Each
L. Ginger 2 $1.79 Each
Ampersand 2 $1.80 Each
Bendi Wok 'n Bar 2 $1.80 Each
Sakura BBQ & Ramen 2 $1.80 Each
Molly Woo's 2 $1.88 Each
Nong's 2 $1.96 Each
Sakana 2 $1.99 Each
J Liu - Worthington 1 $2 Each
ZenCha Bexley 1 $2 Each
PF Chang's 1 $2.13 Each
Zen Noodle 1 $2.25 Each
Lemongrass 0 $3 Each


